Fodselsdato

12.01.2006

Vekt 0 dager

Vekt 365 dager

Vekt 200 dager
Moregenskap 200 dg
Slaktevekt
Slakteklasse

Fettgruppe

geno

Kijett Eliteokse / Charolais

Farge

Hvit

107
105

98
103
103
115
119

Hornstatus

Kollet

70049 Balalaika av Veistad

Oppdretter

Ering Gresseth, 7520 Hegra

60

70

80

90

Far

70009 Saturnus Av Simontorp

100 110 120

Morfar
70000 Sattahoochee Av Veistad

130 140

Avlisverdiberegning NRF
08.04.2024

Hoy
Hoy
Hoy
Hoy
Hoy

Hoy
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